
DATE OF EXAM : 

Sl. 
No

ALLOTED 
ROOM

REGD NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH SEM SUBJECT DESCRIPTIONS

1 2302020059 AISHWARYA  ROUT CH 2nd 
ENGLISH FOR TECHNICAL WRITING

2 2302090143 SASWATEE SATAPATHY ME 2nd
ENGLISH FOR TECHNICAL WRITING 

3 2302050050 DAKHIN HEMBRAM EE 2nd UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 

4 2302050067 SRUSTHI SAMPURNA JENA EE 2nd UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 

5 2302060005 RITIKA MANDAL EEE 2nd UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 

6 2302070073 MOHIT MISHRA ETC 2nd UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 

7 2302080005 SHUBHAM SOURAVA SAHOO IT 2nd UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 

8 2302080026 SACHIN KUMAR MAHANTA IT 2nd UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 

9 2302081056 BISWAJIT PANDA IT 2nd UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 

10 2305030017 SHITIKANTHA MANGAL CE-SE 2nd 
FINITE ELEMENT METHOD 

11 2308130002 AYUSH RANJAN PANDA Int. Math 2nd MATHEMATICS
12 2008140004 ABHIJIT MOHANTY Int.Phy 8th QUANTUM MECHANICS – II 

13

DoE 04.05.2024 (TIME-8.30 AM-10.00 AM)
1 2102040015 BIBEK KUMAR MEHER CSE 6th  

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

2 2102061048 SACHIN PANIGRAHI EEE 6th 
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

3 2203050002 ROHAN TRIPATHY EE 6th 
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
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4 2102050026 ADITYA SINGH RAI EE 6th 
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

5 2102081052 ANUGYA BARAIK IT 6th 
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

6 2102020052 MILAN RAM CH 6th FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

7 2102110013 ABHIJEET RATH PE 6th FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

8 2102070091 BISWAJIT SWAIN ETC 6th PROFESSIONAL ETHICS
9 2102081015 AMAN GOSWAMI IT 6th PROFESSIONAL ETHICS

DoE 06.05.2024 (TIME-8.30 AM-10.00 AM)
1 2302020059 AISHWARYA  ROUT CH 2nd BASIC MANUFACTURING PROCESSES

2 2302090090 SUSHREE M MAYURIKA ME 2nd BASIC MANUFACTURING PROCESSES

3 2302090132 SOUMYA BHOI ME 2nd BASIC MANUFACTURING PROCESSES

4 2302090143 SASWATEE SATAPATHY ME 2nd BASIC MANUFACTURING PROCESSES 

5 2302080005 SHUBHAM SOURAVA SAHOO IT 2nd BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING

6 2302081056 BISWAJIT PANDA IT 2nd BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING

7 2302061049 DISHA DARSHITA EEE 2nd  BASICS CIVIL ENGINEERING

8 2302050050 DAKHIN HEMBRAM EE 2nd BASICS CIVIL ENGINEERING

9 2302050067 SRUSTHI SAMPURNA JENA EE 2nd  BASICS CIVIL ENGINEERING 

10 2302060005 RITIKA MANDAL EEE 2nd BASICS CIVIL ENGINEERING 

11 2302070073 MOHIT MISHRA ETC 2nd BASICS CIVIL ENGINEERING

12 2302080026 SACHIN KUMAR MAHANTA IT 2nd BASICS CIVIL ENGINEERING
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1 2203090005 DALAN JENA ME 6th ENGINEERING MATERIALS

2 2102032127 PHERNAKI M NONGBET CE 6th ENGINEERING MATERIALS

3 2102070091 BISWAJIT SWAIN ETC 6th DIGITAL CIRCUITS DESIGN

4 2102040015 BIBEK KUMAR MEHER CSE 6th  PRODUCTION & OPERATION MANAGEMENT

5 2102050125 SANTANU KUMAR SAHOO EE 6th PRODUCTION & OPERATION MANAGEMENT

6 2102081052 ANUGYA BARAIK IT 6th PRODUCTION & OPERATION MANAGEMENT

7 2102020052 MILAN RAM CH 6th PRODUCTION & OPERATION MANAGEMENT

8 2102040021 SANDEEP KUMAR NAYAK CSE 6th PRODUCTION & OPERATION MANAGEMENT

9 2203050002 ROHAN TRIPATHY EE 6th MEMS

10 2102050026 ADITYA SINGH RAI EE 6th ADVANCED MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY
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DoE 08.05.2024 (TIME-8.30 AM-10.00 AM)
1 2302020059 AISHWARYA  ROUT CH 2nd BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

2 2302090090 SUSHREE M MAYURIKA ME 2nd BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

3 2302020051 ABINASH BEHERA CH 2nd BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

4 2302050050 DAKHIN HEMBRAM EE 2nd BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

5 2302090143 SASWATEE SATAPATHY ME 2nd BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

6 2302031149 ARYA ANIS CE 2nd BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

7 2302061055 PRATYUSH KUMAR DASH EEE 2nd BASIC ELECTRONICS

A-308

Ph.D COURSE WORK ONLY FOR CSE AND IT (SUB: MACHINE LEARNING)

A-3087 2302061055 PRATYUSH KUMAR DASH EEE 2nd BASIC ELECTRONICS
8 2302050067 SRUSTHI SAMPURNA JENA EE 2nd BASIC ELECTRONICS 
9 2302060005 RITIKA MANDAL EEE 2nd BASIC ELECTRONICS

10 2302070073 MOHIT MISHRA ETC 2nd BASIC ELECTRONICS
11 2302070083 SUBHRANSU SEKHAR PRADHAN ETC 2nd BASIC ELECTRONICS
12 2302080005 SHUBHAM SOURAVA SAHOO IT 2nd BASIC ELECTRONICS
13 2302080026 SACHIN KUMAR MAHANTA IT 2nd BASIC ELECTRONICS
14 2302081056 BISWAJIT PANDA IT 2nd BASIC ELECTRONICS

Sd/-
PIC, EXAMINATIONS
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